
MENU
Easter

GF

GF

How to scan a QR
code on your device:

Order Deadline:
Wednesday, March 27

We're 
Going

Paperless!
Scan to order

Open your camera app1.
Point camera at QR code2.
Select pick up or delivery3.
Choose time and date4.
Start your order!5.

D E S S E R T S
Our Easter Specialty Carrot Cake

Robins Egg Shaped Cake

Chocolate Truffle Cake

Fresh Fruit Tart 

Key Lime Pie

Spring Flower Cupcakes

French Macarons

Fresh Assorted Berries

$60.00

$60.00

$42.50

$29.50

$26.50

$27.50

$18.00

$18.50

$13.50

The Bunny’s Favorite
(7", serves 8 - 10)

Yellow Cake w/ Lemon Mousse
(serves 10 - 12)

(7", serves 8 - 10)

(9", serves 8 - 10)

(8", serves 8 - 10)

(6 pack, assorted)

(dozen, assorted)

(quart) V

Questions?
Call us: 201-567-2500

Visit us: 137 Piermont Rd
Tenafly, NJ 07670

Fresh Whipped Cream
GFGF(quart)

Strawberry Rhubarb Cobbler $26.50
(8", serves 8 - 10)



GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF
GF

GF

$36.00

$21.00

$19.75

$24.00

$55.00

$78.00

$29.50

H O R S  D ’ O E U V R E S
S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

$12.95

$12.95

$31.50

$18.50

Vegetable Crudite 

Whole Roasted Rainbow Carrots

Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche

Brioche Dinner Rolls

Raisin Pull-Apart Dinner Rolls

Loaf Francese

French Baguette

Tomato & Caramelized Onion Quiche

Mushroom & Scallion Quiche

String Beans 

Macaroni & Cheese

Herb Roasted Potatoes

Chef Pauls Layered Ratatouille

Traditional Mashed Potatoes

Baked Mini Crab Cakes

Vegetable Dumplings

Franks En Croute

Spinach and Phyllo

Colossal Shrimp Cocktail

International Cheese Platter
w/ Crackers
(serves 12 - 15)

Goat Cheese Stuffed Dates 

Carrot & Ginger Soup

Chicken & Vegetable 

Salad Promenade

Lebanese Tabbouleh Salad

$63.00

$19.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$45.50

$45.50

$12.50

$14.00

$7.50

$3.85

$45.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$35.00

$18.50

S I D E S

B R U N C H

B R E A D S

E N T R E E S
$215.00

$18.00

$29.50

$19.95

$29.50

$12.50

$17.50

$13.75

$12.50

Whole Filet Mignon

Brown Sugar Peach Glazed
Boneless Ham 

Herb Crusted Lamb

Sliced, Roasted Turkey Breast

Garlic Herb Butter
Whole Roasted Chicken

Chicken Breast

Chicken Tenders

Grilled Salmon

Cauliflower Steak

w/ Au Poivre Sauce
(serves 8 -12) 

(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

(serves 2 - 4)

w/ Giblet Gravy
(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

(cut into 1/8th)

w/ Wild Mushroom & Marsala Sauce (each)

(per lb)

w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, & Shallots

w/ Horseradish Dip
(serves 12 - 15)

(serves 4 - 6)

w/ Wild Mushrooms
(serves 4 - 6) V

(serves 4 - 6) 

(serves 4 - 6) 

(serves 8 - 10) V 

(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)

(dozen)

(dozen)

(sliced)

(each)

(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)

(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)

(10" x 13", serves 12 - 15)

(10" x 13", serves 12 - 15)

(10" x 13", serves 12 - 15)

(quart) 

w/ Classic Tartar Sauce 
(dozen)

w/ Ginger Dipping Sauce
(dozen)

(20 pcs)

(dozen)

w/ Limed Cocktail Sauce
(2 lbs, 26 - 30 pieces)

Wrapped in Bacon 
(dozen)

(quart, serves 3 - 4) V

(quart, serves 3 - 4)

Mixed Greens w/ Cranberries, 
Mandarin Oranges & Raspberry Vinaigrette
(serves 10) V

(quart, serves 4 - 6) V 

w/ Chimichurri  (each) V

GF

$75.00Pomegranate Glazed Spiral Ham 
(Serves 10-12)


