

DESSERTS

Our Easter Specialty Carrot Cake	\$60.00
Robins Egg Shaped Cake Yellow Cake w/ Lemon Mousse (serves 10 - 12)	\$60.00
Chocolate Truffle Cake	\$42.50
Fresh Fruit Tart	\$29.50
Strawberry Rhubarb Cobbler	\$26.50
Key Lime Pie (8", serves 8 - 10)	\$26.50
Spring Flower Cupcakes (6 pack, assorted)	\$27.50
French Macarons (dozen, assorted)	\$18.00
Fresh Assorted Berries (quart) V 👸	\$18.50
Fresh Whipped Cream(quart) 👸	\$13.50

Questions?

Call us: 201-567-2500

Visit us: 137 Piermont Rd Tenafly, NJ 07670

We're Going Paperless! Scan to order



How to scan a QR code on your device:

- 1. Open your camera app
- 2. Point camera at QR code
- 3. Select pick up or delivery
- 4. Choose time and date
- 5. Start your order!



MENU

Order Deadline: Wednesday, March 27





HORS D'OEUVRES

Vegetable Crudite w/ Horseradish Dip (serves 12 - 15)	\$63.00
Baked Mini Crab Cakes w/ Classic Tartar Sauce (dozen)	\$36.00
Vegetable Dumplings w/ Ginger Dipping Sauce (dozen)	\$21.00
Franks En Croute (20 pcs)	\$19.75
Spinach and Phyllo(dozen)	\$24.00
Colossal Shrimp Cocktail w/ Limed Cocktail Sauce (2 lbs, 26 - 30 pieces)	\$55.00
International Cheese Platterw/ Crackers (serves 12 - 15)	\$78.00
Goat Cheese Stuffed Dates Wrapped in Bacon (dozen)	\$29.50

BREADS

Brioche Dinner Rolls	\$12.50
(dozen)	
Raisin Pull-Apart Dinner Rolls	\$14.00
(dozen)	
Loaf Francese(sliced)	\$7.50
French Baguette	\$3.85
(each)	

SOUPS & SALADS

Carrot & Ginger Soup (quart, serves 3 - 4) V	\$12.95
Chicken & Vegetable (quart, serves 3 - 4)	\$12.95
Salad Promenade Mixed Greens w/ Cranberries, Mandarin Oranges & Raspberry Vinaigrette (serves 10) V	 \$31.50
Lebanese Tabbouleh Salad (quart, serves 4 - 6) V	<u></u> \$18.50

BRUNCH

Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche	
(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)	\$14.50
(10" x 13", serves 12 - 15)	\$45.50
Tomato & Caramelized Onion Quiche	
(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)	\$14.50
(10" x 13", serves 12 - 15)	\$45.50
Mushroom & Scallion Quiche	

SIDES

(8" Round, serves 2 - 4)____ (10" x 13", serves 12 - 15) \$14.50

\$45.50

Whole Roasted Rainbow Carrots(serves 4 - 6) ऄ	\$19.50
String Beans w/ Wild Mushrooms (serves 4 - 6) V	\$18.50
Macaroni & Cheese	\$18.50
Herb Roasted Potatoes (serves 4 - 6)	\$18.50
Chef Pauls Layered Ratatouille (serves 8 - 10) V 📸	\$35.00
Traditional Mashed Potatoes(quart)	\$18.50

ENTREES

Whole Filet Mignon w/ Au Poivre Sauce (serves 8 -12)	\$215.00
Brown Sugar Peach Glazed Boneless Ham (per lb, serves 2 - 3)	\$18.00
Herb Crusted Lamb (serves 2 - 4)	\$29.50
Sliced, Roasted Turkey Breast	\$19.95
Garlic Herb Butter Whole Roasted Chicken (cut into 1/8th) ऄ	\$29.50
Chicken Breast w/ Wild Mushroom & Marsala Sauce (each)	\$12.50
Chicken Tenders(per lb)	\$17.50
Grilled Salmon_w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, & Shallots	\$13.75
Pomegranate Glazed Spiral Ham (Serves 10-12) 📸	\$75.00
Cauliflower Steak w/ Chimichurri (each) V	\$12.50

